

33480 Betka Rd Waller, TX 77484 PH: 281-236-8128

Email: info@LadybugLabradoodles www.LadybugLabradoodles.com facebook.com/LabybugLabradoodles

Ladybug Labradoodles Spay or Neuter Contract

On ______, ____, the sum of \$______ was received from the buyer:

_____(buyer).

In consideration for the purchase of the Ladybug Australian Labradoodle described below:

Ladybug puppy, micro-chip number ______ out of _____ and _____.

Conditions of Sale

- (1) The buyer agrees to neuter/spay the above-described "Ladybug" Australian Labradoodle on or before
 ______. (6 months of age)
- (2) The buyer agrees to provide the seller, Ladybug Labradoodles, with a certificate of spay/neuter signed by a licensed veterinarian, within 5 days of the procedure. Failure to supply said certificate will cause "Ladybug's 2 Year Health & Warranty Contract" to be immediately void.
- (3) If the buyer fails, for any reason, to spay/neuter the above Australian Labradoodle on or before the date listed above, the buyer agrees to pay any and all fees, including but not limited to legal fees, court costs, depositions, telephone, veterinary examinations, etc. incurred by the seller and its agents to enforce this contract.
- (4) Transfer of ownership or housing of this "Ladybug" Australian Labradoodle does not limit or in any way change the responsibility of the above named buyer to spay/neuter the animal as per this agreement.
- (5) Upon Ladybug Labradoodles receiving the completed certificate of spay/neuter, the "Ladybug Official Pedigree" will be furnished to the forever home.

Signed:

Buyer	Seller
Print Name	Date
Address	
Date	